(216) 800m - Dievcata :: Beh E

#
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St.c.
(225)
(307)
(138)
(465)
(210)
(209)
(409)
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Meno

ONDRUSKOVA Lucia
SUPICOVA Lenka
GESEOVA Lea
BOHMOVA Karen
DINOVA Jarmila
DEVALDOVA Diana
MONORI Piroska

Olympijské nadeje V4 2017
Bratislava 28.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 17:56

Nar.

2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003

Klub / Krajina

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Slavia Trencin o.z.

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

VSK Univerzita Brno

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Slavia TU KoSice

Keszthely VDSE
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